FAVA I
R540C

SINGLE-SHEET RAVIOLI FORMING MACHINES

7y IW
'////// / ’ / '

7,

B RrR540C

rev. 0027.2411.36

Filled pasta production: single-sheet ravioli (sheet width 540 mm)
System for creating pinched shapes “on the flat”

Continuous filling feeder

Tempered and case-hardened cams and gear wheels


https://www.favastorci.com/Storci_Products.asp?lang=EN&pid=27

Machines for producing single-sheet filled pasta with meat- and cheese-based fillings. Sturdy
and reliable machines ideal for small and large fresh pasta production plants.

Main technical features:

Interchangeable molds ensure quick and easy variations in product shape

System for creating pinched shapes “on the flat”

Integrated, continuous filling feeder which is easy to disassemble for cleaning purposes
Single pair of adjustable milled and chromed steel laminating rollers with separate motor
drive

Adjustable machine speed, filling feeder and calibrating rollers (frequency converter)
Scraps cutting device

Clean design, control mechanisms separated from the work area

Tempered and case-hardened cams and gear wheels

Stainless steel electrical equipment cabinet with controls on a separate pushbutton
panel.

e Command, control and safety devices compliant with CE standards

e Speed adjustment by means of inverters with potentiometers, combined line speed
adjustment control

Raviolo quadrato

This document is generated automatically by FavaStorci.com on 24/11/2024 05:15:04. Informations can change without notice. Please be sure to download the latest version.



. Cappelletto pinzato

R 540 C

Hourly production (kg/h)
Sheet width (mm)
Installed power (kW)
Weight (kg)
Dimensions (mm)

Tortellazzo 30
Tortellone 10
Tortellone 8
Cappelletto 3.5
Cappelletto mignon 2.5
Disco volante - pelmeno 12
Disco volante - pelmeno 16

Saccottino/robin Hood
Saccottino/robin Hood

Pansotto

Mezzaluna 45 mm 4.5
Mezzagoccia 2.5
2 Unghietta 1.5
Quadro 35x35 mm 52
Quadro 30x30 mm 35
Quadro 24x24 mm 2.7

Quadro 22x22 mm 2

Quadro 17x17 mm 1.1

The data provided is purely indicative and depends on the characteristics of the pasta sheet (thickness, elasticity, etc.) and the filling

(composition, consistency, density, etc.).

© ® N N AN OO NN D

. Raviolo quadrato

250-450
540
8.5
1450
1450x1500x1600

53
130
130
130
130

R540C

382
546
437
246
176
151
162
328
437
665.2
315.9
295.5
198.9
446.2
345.9
315.9
265.2
171.6



facebook.com/storci.spa

You

T )
youtube.com/@FAVASpAPastaEquipment

linkedin.com/company/fava-s.p.a.

 Conto (FE] FA. U .A.
Via IV Novembre, 29 - 44042 Cento (FE)

phone: +39 051 6843411 :
www.favastorci.com - info@fava.it pasta equipment StorCt



https://www.facebook.com/storci.spa
https://www.youtube.com/@FAVASpAPastaEquipment
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fava-s.p.a.
https://www.favastorci.com
mailto:info@fava.it



