

R 540 C

SINGLE-SHEET RAVIOLI FORMING MACHINES





ev. 0027.2411.36

R 540 C

- Filled pasta production: single-sheet ravioli (sheet width 540 mm)
- System for creating pinched shapes "on the flat"
- Continuous filling feeder
- Tempered and case-hardened cams and gear wheels

R 540 C

Machines for producing single-sheet filled pasta with meat- and cheese-based fillings. Sturdy and reliable machines ideal for small and large fresh pasta production plants.

Main technical features:

- Interchangeable molds ensure quick and easy variations in product shape
- · System for creating pinched shapes "on the flat"
- Integrated, continuous filling feeder which is easy to disassemble for cleaning purposes
- Single pair of adjustable milled and chromed steel laminating rollers with separate motor drive
- Adjustable machine speed, filling feeder and calibrating rollers (frequency converter)
- Scraps cutting device
- · Clean design, control mechanisms separated from the work area
- Tempered and case-hardened cams and gear wheels
- Stainless steel electrical equipment cabinet with controls on a separate pushbutton panel.
- Command, control and safety devices compliant with CE standards
- Speed adjustment by means of inverters with potentiometers, combined line speed adjustment control



Cappelletto pinzato



Raviolo quadrato



R 540 C

R 540 C





appelletto pinzato	Raviolo quadrato
--------------------	------------------

R 540 C				
Hourly production (kg/h)	250-450			
Sheet width (mm)	540			
Installed power (kW)	8.5			
Weight (kg)	1450			
Dimensions (mm)	1450x1500x1600			

	R 540 C					
		GR	PZ	N/MIN	KG/H	
1	Tortellazzo	30	4	53	382	
	Tortellone	10	7	130	546	
	Tortellone	8	7	130	437	
	Cappelletto	3.5	9	130	246	
	Cappelletto mignon	2.5	9	130	176	
	Disco volante - pelmeno	12	7	90	151	
	Disco volante - pelmeno	16	4	75	162	
	Saccottino/robin Hood	4	7	65	328	
	Saccottino/robin Hood	9	7	65	437	
	Pansotto	8	6	130	665.2	
	Mezzaluna 45 mm	4.5	9	130	315.9	
	Mezzagoccia	2.5	15	130	295.5	
2	Unghietta	1.5	17	130	198.9	
	Quadro 35x35 mm	5.2	11	130	446.2	
	Quadro 30x30 mm	3.5	13	130	345.9	
	Quadro 24x24 mm	2.7	15	130	315.9	
	Quadro 22x22 mm	2	17	130	265.2	
	Quadro 17x17 mm	1.1	20	130	171.6	

The data provided is purely indicative and depends on the characteristics of the pasta sheet (thickness, elasticity, etc.) and the filling (composition, consistency, density, etc.).





youtube.com/@FAVASpAPastaEquipment



